
Direction: East Coburg

47 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

1 tram Time Schedule
East Coburg Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:09 AM - 12:14 AM

Monday 4:37 AM - 11:42 PM

Tuesday 12:03 AM - 11:42 PM

Wednesday 12:03 AM - 11:42 PM

Thursday 12:03 AM - 11:42 PM

Friday 4:37 AM - 11:41 PM

Saturday 12:02 AM - 11:49 PM

1 tram Info
Direction: East Coburg
Stops: 47
Trip Duration: 29 min
Line Summary:

The 1 tram line (East Coburg - South Melbourne Beach) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) East Coburg: 12:03 AM - 11:42 PM(2) South Melbourne Beach: 12:07 AM - 11:44 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 1 tram station near you and find out when is the next 1 tram arriving.

East Coburg - South Melbourne Beach View In Website Mode1

32-Beaconsfield Pde/Victoria Ave (Albert Park)

31-Graham St/Victoria Ave (Albert Park)

30-Richardson St/Victoria Ave (Albert Park)

29-Bridport St/Victoria Ave (Albert Park)

28-Montague St/Bridport St (Albert Park)

27-Park St/Montague St (South Melbourne)

26-Ferrars St/Park St (South Melbourne)

25-Cecil St/Park St (South Melbourne)

24-Clarendon St/Park St (South Melbourne)

23-Moray St/Park St (South Melbourne)

22-Dorcas St/Eastern Rd (South Melbourne)

20-Kings Way/Sturt St (Southbank)

19-Miles St/Sturt St (Southbank)

18-Grant St/Sturt St (Southbank)

17-Arts Precinct/Sturt St (Southbank)

14-Arts Precinct/St Kilda Rd (Southbank)

13-Federation Square/Swanston St (Melbourne
City)

11-City Square/Swanston St (Melbourne City)

10-Bourke Street Mall/Swanston St (Melbourne
City)

8-Melbourne Central Station/Swanston St
(Melbourne City)

1 tram time schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/1/200716/2/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851983-200716&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20Coburg%20-%20South%20Melbourne%20Beach
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-East_Coburg_South_Melbourne_Beach-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851983-200716-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20Coburg%20-%20South%20Melbourne%20Beach


Direction: South Melbourne Beach

46 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

1 tram Time Schedule
South Melbourne Beach Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:05 AM - 12:56 AM

Monday 4:43 AM - 11:44 PM

Tuesday 12:07 AM - 11:44 PM

7-Rmit University/Swanston St (Melbourne City)

4-Queensberry St/Swanston St (Carlton)

3-Lincoln Square/Swanston St (Carlton)

1-Melbourne University/Swanston St (Carlton)

112-Lygon St/Elgin St (Carlton)

113-Lytton St/Lygon St (Carlton)

114-Princes St/Lygon St (Carlton North)

115-Melbourne Cemetery/Lygon St (Carlton
North)

116-Fenwick St/Lygon St (Carlton North)

117-Richardson St/Lygon St (Carlton North)

118-Pigdon St/Lygon St (Carlton North)

120-Brunswick Rd/Lygon St (Brunswick)

121-Weston St/Lygon St (Brunswick East)

122-Glenlyon Rd/Lygon St (Brunswick East)

123-Albert St/Lygon St (Brunswick East)

124-Victoria St/Lygon St (Brunswick East)

125-Blyth St/Lygon St (Brunswick East)

126-Stewart St/Lygon St (Brunswick East)

127-Albion St/Lygon St (Brunswick East)

128-Mitchell St/Holmes St (Brunswick East)

129-Moreland Rd/Holmes St (Brunswick)

130-The Avenue/Nicholson St (Coburg)

131-Rennie St/Nicholson St (Coburg)

132-Crozier St/Nicholson St (Coburg)

133-Harding St/Nicholson St (Coburg)

134-Merribell Ave/Nicholson St (Coburg)

135-Bell St/Nicholson St (Coburg)

135-Bell St/Nicholson St (Coburg)

134-Merribell Ave/Nicholson St (Coburg)

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/1/200716/2/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851983-200716&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20Coburg%20-%20South%20Melbourne%20Beach
https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/1/200716/1/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851983-200716&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20Coburg%20-%20South%20Melbourne%20Beach


Wednesday 12:07 AM - 11:44 PM

Thursday 12:07 AM - 11:44 PM

Friday 4:43 AM - 11:42 PM

Saturday 12:03 AM - 11:45 PM

1 tram Info
Direction: South Melbourne Beach
Stops: 46
Trip Duration: 38 min
Line Summary:

133-Harding St/Nicholson St (Coburg)

132-Crozier St/Nicholson St (Coburg)

131-Rennie St/Nicholson St (Coburg)

130-The Avenue/Nicholson St (Coburg)

129-Moreland Rd/Nicholson St (Coburg)

128-Mitchell St/Holmes St (Brunswick East)

127-Albion St/Holmes St (Brunswick East)

126-Stewart St/Lygon St (Brunswick East)

125-Blyth St/Lygon St (Brunswick East)

124-Victoria St/Lygon St (Brunswick East)

123-Albert St/Lygon St (Brunswick East)

122-Glenlyon Rd/Lygon St (Brunswick East)

121-Weston St/Lygon St (Brunswick East)

120-Brunswick Rd/Lygon St (Brunswick)

118-Pigdon St/Lygon St (Carlton North)

117-Richardson St/Lygon St (Carlton North)

116-Fenwick St/Lygon St (Carlton North)

115-Melbourne Cemetery/Lygon St (Carlton
North)

114-Princes St/Lygon St (Carlton North)

113-Lytton St/Lygon St (Carlton)

112-Lygon St/Elgin St (Carlton)

1-Melbourne University/Swanston St (Carlton)

3-Lincoln Square/Swanston St (Carlton)

4-Queensberry St/Swanston St (Carlton)

7-Rmit University/Swanston St (Melbourne City)

8-Melbourne Central Station/Swanston St
(Melbourne City)

10-Bourke Street Mall/Swanston St (Melbourne
City)

11-City Square/Swanston St (Melbourne City)

13-Federation Square/Swanston St (Melbourne
City)

14-Arts Precinct/St Kilda Rd (Southbank)

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/1/200716/1/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851983-200716&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20Coburg%20-%20South%20Melbourne%20Beach


1 tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Melbourne.
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Check Live Arrival Times

17-Arts Precinct/Sturt St (Southbank)

18-Grant St/Sturt St (Southbank)

19-Miles St/Sturt St (Southbank)

20-Kings Way/Sturt St (Southbank)

23-Moray St/Park St (South Melbourne)

24-Clarendon St/Park St (South Melbourne)

25-Cecil St/Park St (South Melbourne)

26-Ferrars St/Park St (South Melbourne)

27-Montague St/Park St (South Melbourne)

28-Bridport St/Montague St (Albert Park)

29-Bridport St/Victoria Ave (Albert Park)

30-Richardson St/Victoria Ave (Albert Park)

31-Graham St/Victoria Ave (Albert Park)

32-Beaconsfield Pde/Victoria Ave (Albert Park)
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https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/1/200716/2/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851983-200716&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20Coburg%20-%20South%20Melbourne%20Beach
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851983-200716&GACP=v%3D1%26t%3Devent%26tid%3DUA-36954272-1%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26ec%3Doffline%26ea%3Dinstall%26el%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26cd7%3Den%26cd8%3DSEO%26cd11%3DSEO%2520landing%2520pages%26cd22%3DLines%26cd30%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26cd1%3DAustralia%26cd2%3DMelbourne___VIC&deep_link_sub1=2803&af_sub7=2803
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https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20Coburg%20-%20South%20Melbourne%20Beach
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=East%20Coburg%20-%20South%20Melbourne%20Beach&lang=en

